GROUP C

14

TO THERMOSTAT

ADAPTER

EXPLODED VIEW:
RADIATOR 2.5L FORD
DRAWING #: 0E9965

<

3
w g
O d
mZZz
—-0
40
IJJ|—|EH
os>S
S

A

PAGE10F 2

Vs

REVISION: G-5612-F
DATE: 6/7/05



EXPLODED VIEW: RADIATOR 2.5L FORD

DRAWING #: 0E9965

APPLICABLE TO:
ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 0E9769 REF SUPPORT RADIATOR 2.5L FORD
0F0779 REF SUPPORT RADIATOR 2.5L AL
0E9769A REF SUPPORT RADIATOR 2.5L FORD ALM

2 0E9837 1 RADIATOR 2.5L FORD

3 0F0123 1 VENTURI 16" FAN 2.5L FORD

4 0F0118 1 GUARD FAN 2.5L FORD

5 099502 4 CLAMP HOSE #24 B1.06-2.00

6 0C2454 REF. SCREW THF M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS

7 052250 2 TAPE FOAM 1 X 1(21” LG)

8 022097 8 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4

9 022473 12 WASHER FLAT 1/4 ZINC

10 022127 8 NUT HEX 1/4-20 STEEL

11 046627 1 CAP RADIATOR

12 060035 4 SPACER .41 X .75 X .87 ST/ZNC

14 0F0127 1 HOSE, UPPER RADIATOR 174MM TAL

15 0E9833 1 HOSE, 2.5L FORD LOWER RADIATOR

16 035461 1 BARBED STR 1/4 NPT X 3/8

17 069860C 1 HOSE OIL DRAIN ASSY 21"

18 0A7275 4 FOAM 1.5 X 1 ADHESIVE BACKING (21.5” LG)

19 031669 4 BOLT CARR 1/4-20 X 1-3/4 JS500

20 065852 1 SPRING CLIP HOLDER .37-.62

21 0A2111 1 SCREW SWAGE 10-32 X 5/16 Z/YC

24 0C2454 6 SCREW TH-FRM M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS

25 022287 4 SCREW HHC 1/4-20 X 3/4 G5

26 077992 REF NUT HEX LOCK M6-1.0 SS NY INS

27 050275 2 DECAL WARNING-FAN

REVISION: G-5612-F

DATE: 6/7/05

GROUP C

PAGE2OF 2



